1
P
o
w
e
r
P
ro

 lENRK30 30  lESRK20 20
 lENRK60 60  lESRK25 25
 lENRK100 100  lESRK30 30
    lESRK40 4
    lESRK50 50
    lESRK60 60
    lESRK100 100
    lESRK200 200
 To Order
  AMp      AMp
 MODEl NO. RAtiNg MODEl NO. RAtiNg
 ECNR1 1 ECSR3 3
 ECNR2 2 ECSR4 4
 ECNR3 3 ECSR5 5
 ECNR5 5 ECSR6 6
 ECNR8 8 ECSR6.25 6.2
 ECNR10 10 ECSR7 7
 ECNR15 15 ECSR8 8
 ECNR20 20 ECSR10 10
 ECNR25 25 ECSR12 12
 ECNR30 30 ECSR15 15
 ECNR35 35 ECSR17.5 17.5
 ECNR40 40 ECSR20 20
 ECNR45 45 ECSR25 25
 ECNR50 50 ECSR30 30
 ECNR60 60 ECSR35 35
 ECNR70 70 ECSR40 40
 ECNR80 80 ECSR45 45
 ECNR90 90 ECSR50 50
 ECNR100 100 ECSR60 60
 ECNR150 150 ECSR70 70
 ECNR200 200 ECSR80 80
   ECSR90 90
   ECSR100 100
   ECSR125 125
   ECSR150 150
   ECSR200 200
Ordering Examples: ECNR1, 1 amp fuse.
LENRK10, 10 amp fuse.